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AEON MALL 
BSD CITY

TIME

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:30

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

Ballet Grade 1 - 5

Contemporary Foundation & L1 U8 - 18

Elite contemporary U8 - 18

Ballet Adult 19+ yrs

SATURDAY

3 MAY

GANDARIA
CITY

TIME

11:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrsSATURDAY

3 MAY
TIME

11:00

12:30

14:00

CLASS SUBJECT

Contemporary Foundation U8 - 18

Elite Contemporary U8 - 18

Contemporary L1/2

SUNDAY

4 MAY

GAJAH MADA 
PLAZA

TIME

14:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrsSATURDAY

3 MAY
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KOTA 
KASABLANKA
TIME

11:00

14:00

CLASS SUBJECT

Ballet Grade 1 - 3

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

SATURDAY

3 MAY

KEMANG
VILLAGE

TIME

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

15:30

CLASS SUBJECT

Baby Ballet 2 - 3 yrs

Elite Ballet U5 - 7

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

Elite Ballet U7 - 18

Pre - Ballet 3 - 5 yrs

Ballet Grade 1 - 3

SATURDAY

3 MAY

GRAND METROPOLITAN 
BEKASI

TIME

14:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrsSATURDAY

3 MAY
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LIPPO MALL 
PURI

TIME

15:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrsSATURDAY

3 MAY

LIVING WORLD 
ALAM SUTERA

TIME

14:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrsSATURDAY

3 MAY

MALL OF 
INDONESIA

TIME

14:00

15:00

16:00

18:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

Ballet Grade 4 - Advanced Foundation

Elite ballet U7 - 18

Elite Contemporary U8 - 18

SATURDAY

3 MAY
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PLUIT 
VILLAGE

TIME

13:00

14:00

16:00

17:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

Ballet Grade 4 - Intermediate Foundation

Ballet Grade 1 - 3

Elite Ballet U5 - 7

SUNDAY

4 MAY

NEO
SOHO

TIME

15:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrsSATURDAY

3 MAY

TRANS STUDIO 
CIBUBUR

TIME

14:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrsSATURDAY

3 MAY


