



# Syllabus 1



Closed Classes





# AEON MALL BSD CITY

	TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
SATURDAY	14:00	PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs
3 MAY	15:00	Ballet Grade 1 - 5
	16:00	Contemporary Foundation & L1 U8 - 18
	17:00	Elite contemporary U8 - 18

Ballet Adult 19+ yrs

# GAJAH MADA PLAZA

18:30

	TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
SATURDAY	14:00	PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs
3 MAY		

## GANDARIA CITY

	TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
SATURDAY	11:00	PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs
3 MAY		

	TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
SUNDAY	11:00	Contemporary Foundation U8 - 18
4 MAY	12:30	Elite Contemporary U8 - 18
	14:00	Contemporary L1/2





# GRAND METROPOLITAN

TIME

**CLASS SUBJECT** 

**SATURDAY** 3 MAY 14:00

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

**SATURDAY** 3 MAY

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
10:00	Baby Ballet 2 - 3 yrs
11:00	Elite Ballet U5 - 7
12:00	PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs
13:00	Elite Ballet U7 - 18
14:30	Pre - Ballet 3 - 5 yrs
15:30	Ballet Grade 1 - 3

SATURDAY 3 MAY 11:00 14:00

TIME

**CLASS SUBJECT** Ballet Grade 1 - 3

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs





TIME

**CLASS SUBJECT** 

**SATURDAY** 3 MAY 15:00

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

TIME

**CLASS SUBJECT** 

SATURDAY 3 MAY

14:00

TIME

14:00

15:00

16:00

18:00

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

SATURDAY	
3 MAY	

### CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs Ballet Grade 4 - Advanced Foundation Elite ballet U7 - 18 Elite Contemporary U8 - 18





TIME

**CLASS SUBJECT** 

**SATURDAY** 3 MAY 15:00

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

**SUNDAY** 4 MAY TIME **CLASS SUBJECT** PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs 13:00 Ballet Grade 4 - Intermediate Foundation 14:00

Ballet Grade 1 - 3 16:00 17:00 Elite Ballet U5 - 7

TIME

CLASS SUBJECT

SATURDAY 3 MAY 14:00

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs